Reliability in Safety.
Majestic Glove
2510 W Casino Rd
Everett, WA 98204
P: 800-367-4568
F: 425-407-1030
majesticglove.com

3434 Gray PU on gray nylon liner
3432 Black PU on black nylon liner
Ordering Information
Item Size UPC
3433A/XXS XXS 731791056425
3433A/XS XS 731791056432
3433A/S S 731791056449
3433A/M M 731791056456
3433A/L L 731791056463
3433A/XL XL 731791056470
3433A/XXL XXL 731791056487
PALM COATED GLOVE
ON KNIT POLYESTER LINER
Technical Data
Material Polyester